SMART BAG® MO Adult
SMART BAG® MO Child
SMART BAG® MO
Improving ventilation, one breath at a time
ELIMINATE THE RISKS
Since its introduction, the Bag-Valve-Mask
resuscitator (or BVM) has been the mainstay of
emergency ventilation in both the pre-hospital

Facsimile: +1 905 799 1339  Email: resuscitation@otwo.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
01BM3200-MO-Cs - Disposable SMART BAG® MO (Adult)
incl., Universal Facemask and Reservoir System (Case/12)
01BM3210-MO-Cs - Disposable SMART BAG® MO (Child)
incl., Universal Facemask and Reservoir System (Case/12)
01BM3201-MO-Cs - Disposable SMART BAG® MO (Adult)
incl., Cuffed Facemask and Reservoir System (Case/12)
01BM3211-MO-Cs - Disposable SMART BAG® MO (Child)
incl., Cuffed Facemask and Reservoir System (Case/12)
01BM3100-MO - Silicone SMART BAG® MO (Adult)
incl., Silicone Universal Resuscitation Mask and Oxygen
Reservoir System in Cardboard Carton
SPECIFICATIONS
BAG VOLUME ADULT
BAG VOLUME CHILD
RESERVOIR VOLUME ADULT
RESERVOIR VOLUME CHILD
INSPIRATORY RESISTANCE
EXPIRATORY RESISTANCE
STORAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
(APPROX.)
PATIENT VALVE DEAD SPACE
1700 ml
470 ml
2700 ml
2700 ml
3.3 cmH2O
2.2 cmH2O
-400 to -600 C
(-400 to 1400 F)
-180 to -500 C
(00 to 1220 F)
8.0 ml
01BM3110-MO - Silicone SMART BAG® MO (Child)
incl., Silicone Universal Resuscitation Mask and Oxygen
Reservoir System in Cardboard Carton
01BM1000-CS - Adult Ventilation Timing Light
Individually packaged (Case/50)
01BM1500-CS - Pedi Ventilation Timing Light
Individually packaged (Case/50)
[1] Because of the unique nature of the SMART BAG® MO, new users will require minimal orientation in the use of the device. [2] The resuscitator is not intended for use during
spontaneous breathing. Due to the nature of these devices, they may only provide a restricted flow of air to the patient and little or no supplemental oxygen. [3] In the unprotected
airway, as with any resuscitation device, the risk of gastric insufflation will increase if the delivered flowrate increases the airway pressure generated above the Lower Esophageal